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200603220001
33280

03/22/2006
10:06:21

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

36 96 Lot#:28
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200603220001
33380

03/22/2006
10:06:31

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MELTCARR
LLC

24 50 Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE I

200603220001
33400

03/22/2006
10:06:33

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
HOMES LLC

36 96 Lot#:27
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200604040001
55090

04/04/2006
01:33:41

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SKYLINE
ENTERPRISES
INC

36 96 Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200604130001
73300

04/13/2006
02:53:01

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SKYLINE
ENTERPRISES
INC

36 96 Lot#:25
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200604240001
89200

04/24/2006
08:30:30

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 Lot#:36
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200608300004
27500

08/30/2006
09:06:03

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER,
ROBERT C

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200610040004
91190

10/04/2006
12:41:43

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KURTTS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

30 17 Lot#:134
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

200612120006
01620

12/12/2006
11:51:29

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE`
Other:SEE
INST

200603220001
33080

03/22/2006
10:06:01

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 101 Lot#:117 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:101
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

200603220001
33340

03/22/2006
10:06:27

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTH
SIERRA
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

36 96 Lot#:29
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT



200604040001
55030

04/04/2006
01:33:35

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 Lot#:32
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200604040001
55110

04/04/2006
01:33:43

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SKYLINE
ENTERPRISES
INC

36 96 Lot#:31
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200604040001
55280

04/04/2006
01:45:30

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 Lot#:26
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200608280004
20690

08/28/2006
08:47:35

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

36 119 Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:119
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 RESURVEY
OF LOTS 36 &
37

200608280004
21290

08/28/2006
10:03:09

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

24 50 Lot#:147
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
1


