Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200603220001 33280	03/22/2006 10:06:21	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			36	96		Lot#:28 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200603220001 33380	03/22/2006 10:06:31	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MELTCARR LLC			24	50		Lot#:1 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE I
200603220001 33400	03/22/2006 10:06:33	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK HOMES LLC			36	96		Lot#:27 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200604040001 55090	04/04/2006 01:33:41	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SKYLINE ENTERPRISES INC			36	96		Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200604130001 73300	04/13/2006 02:53:01	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SKYLINE ENTERPRISES INC			36	96		Lot#:25 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200604240001 89200	04/24/2006 08:30:30	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			36	96		Lot#:36 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200608300004 27500	08/30/2006 09:06:03	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER, ROBERT C						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200610040004 91190	10/04/2006 12:41:43	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KURTTS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			30	17		Lot#:134 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200612120006 01620	12/12/2006 11:51:29	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE` Other:SEE INST
200603220001 33080	03/22/2006 10:06:01	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			36	101		Lot#:117 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:101 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200603220001 33340	03/22/2006 10:06:27	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTH SIERRA DEVELOPMEN T LLC			36	96		Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT

	04/04/2006 01:33:35	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	36	96	Lot#:32 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
	04/04/2006 01:33:43	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SKYLINE ENTERPRISES INC	36	96	Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200604040001 55280	04/04/2006 01:45:30	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	36	96	Lot#:26 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200608280004 20690	08/28/2006 08:47:35	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	36	119	Lot#:37 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:119 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF LOTS 36 & 37
200608280004 21290	08/28/2006 10:03:09	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	24	50	Lot#:147 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 1